
 

 
2024-2025 

  Salary Schedule 

  

 

Superintendent Chief Learning Officer 

 

Range 

 

Job Class 
 

 
Work 
Days 

Step - annual salary Mileage/ 
Month 

01 02 03 04 05  

 
01 

Superintendent Chief Learning 
Officer 

 
246 

238.577 245,348 252,326 259,512 266,913 * 

Daily Rate 969.82 997.35 1,025.72 1,054.93 1,085.01  

 

 

 
Executive Management 

 
Range 

 
Job Class 

 
Work 
Days 

Step - annual salary Mileage/ 
Month 

01 02 03 04 05  

 
02 

Executive Director Student 
Services  

 
225 

 

213,282 

 

219,343 

 

225,586 

 

232,016 

 

238,651 

 

* 

Executive Director Human 
Resources 

Daily Rate  947.92 974.86 1002.60 1031.18 1060.67  

 
03 

Assistant Superintendent - Chief 
Business Officer 

 

225 

 

 

213,282 

 

 

219,343 

 

 

225,586 

 

 

232,016 

 

 

238,651 

 

 

* 

 
Assistant Superintendent - 
Educational Services 

Daily Rate  947.92 974.86 1002.60 1031.18 1060.67  

Note: Daily rate x Workdays may not equal annual salary due to rounding 

Additional Benefits: 

Annual Health & Welfare Benefit Cap: Employee Only $9,505; Employee +1 $10,933; Employee +Family $14,809 

Emp Only Life Insurance $100,000; Superintendent CLO: Life Insurance is Based on Executed Contract 

Stipends:  Masters $1,000   Masters + Doctorate:  $2,000 

*Mileage incorporated into base salary, effective 2015-2016 school year. 

 

Board Approved: Pending 

 


