

2024-2025 Salary Schedule

Superintendent Chief Learning Officer

	Job Class	Work Days		Mileage/ Month				
Range			01	02	03	04	05	
01	Superintendent Chief Learning Officer	246	238.577	245,348	252,326	259,512	266,913	*
	Daily Rate		969.82	997.35	1,025.72	1,054.93	1,085.01	

Executive Management

Range	Job Class	Work Days	Step - annual salary					Mileage/ Month
			01	02	03	04	05	
02	Executive Director Student Services	225	213,282	219,343	225,586	232,016	238,651	*
	Executive Director Human Resources							
	Daily Rate		947.92	974.86	1002.60	1031.18	1060.67	
03	Assistant Superintendent - Chief Business Officer	225	213,282	219,343	225,586	232,016	238,651	*
	Assistant Superintendent - Educational Services							
	Daily Rate		947.92	974.86	1002.60	1031.18	1060.67	

Note: Daily rate x Workdays may not equal annual salary due to rounding

Additional Benefits:

Annual Health & Welfare Benefit Cap: Employee Only \$9,505; Employee +1 \$10,933; Employee +Family \$14,809

Emp Only Life Insurance \$100,000; Superintendent CLO: Life Insurance is Based on Executed Contract

Stipends: Masters \$1,000 Masters + Doctorate: \$2,000

*Mileage incorporated into base salary, effective 2015-2016 school year.

Board Approved: Pending